COLD AIR INTAKE
12
FORD GT500 FORD GT350
Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com
California Customers: Not all products are approved for sale in California.
Specific product information can be found at www.pmas-maf.com - A
detailed copy of Sales Terms. Conditions, and Warranty information is
available by request.

Mass Airflow Sensor - Programmable
HPX-S
HPX curve and small footprint MAF
- SM 6 Pin Style
Mass Airflow Sensor Ford/Universal - SM 6 Pin Style
HPX-T
LG 6 Pin Style
- HPX curve and small footprint MAF
- Drop-in replacement to extend the range on older tonsil style MAF (99-01 FORD)
Mass Airflow Sensor - 03 &up Nissan
HPX-H Mass Airflow Sensor Honda Type-R Mass Airflow Sensor Honda Type-R
UNIVERSAL/TUNE
Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com
MUSTANG 94-95MUSTANG 88-93
PA RT # A P P L I C AT I O N D E S C R I P T I O N
MH80FA-19 94-95 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80FA-24 94-95 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80FA-30 94-95 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80FA-19CA 94-95 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80FA-24CA 94-95 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80FA-30CA 94-95 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80FB-19 94-95 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80FB-24 94-95 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80FB-30 94-95 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80FB-19CA 94-95 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80FB-24CA 94-95 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80FB-30CA 94-95 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Black
PA RT # A P P L I C AT I O N D E S C R I P T I O N
MH80A-19 88-93 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80A-24 88-93 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80A-30 88-93 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80A-19CA 88-93 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80A-24CA 88-93 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80A-30CA 88-93 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH80B-19 88-93 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80B-24 88-93 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80B-30 88-93 Mustang GT 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80B-19CA 88-93 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80B-24CA 88-93 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH80B-30CA 88-93 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Black
1514
P-N-P MAF
1716
MUSTANG 96-04
Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com
PA RT # A P P L I C AT I O N D E S C R I P T I O N
MH90B-Z32 1990-1996 Nissan 300ZX 95mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH85B-GM1
1994-2000 Chevy Corvette 5.7L, 1994-2002 Chevy Camaro 5.7L, 1994-2002 Pontiac Firebird
5.7L, 2004 Pontiac GTO 5.3L, 1996-1998 Chevy/GMC F/S Truck 4.3L,5.7L (includes; Tahoe,
Yukon, Suburban), 1999-2000 F/S Truck 5.7L (includes; Tahoe, Yukon, Suburban)
**with 3 pin connector**
95mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - GM 3 Pin
MH95B-GM2
2001-2007 Chevy Corvette 5.7L,6.0L, 2005-2006 Pontiac GTO 6.0L, 1999-2007 Chevy/GMC F/S
Truck 4.3L,4.8L,5.3L,6.0L (includes Tahoe, Yukon, Suburban) **with 5 pin connector**
95mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - GM 5 Pin
PA RT # A P P L I C AT I O N D E S C R I P T I O N
MH85FA-19 96-04 Mustang GT, 96-01 Cobra 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH85FA-24 96-04 Mustang GT 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH85FA-30 96-04 Mustang GT 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH85FA-19CA 96-04 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH85FA-24CA 96-04 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH85FA-30CA 96-04 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Aluminum
MH85FB-19 96-04 Mustang GT, 96-01 Cobra 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH85FB-24 96-04 Mustang GT 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH85FB-30 96-04 Mustang GT 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH85FB-19CA 96-04 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 19lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH85FB-24CA 96-04 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 24lb Stock Injectors - Black
MH85FB-30CA 96-04 Mustang GT w/Cold Air 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 30lb Stock Injectors - Black
P-N-P MAF
FORD GT350
Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com
ALUMINUM

2003 Ford Mustang 4.6L Cobra 10th Anniversary Edition, 2004 Ford F-150 Pickup 5.4L Light-
ning, 2004 Ford Mustang 4.6L Cobra
95mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH85FB-YC2F
2003 Ford Mustang w/o Supercharged Eng. 4.6L, 2002 Ford Mustang 4.6L, 2003-2005 Ford
F150 4.6L, 2002-2005 Ford Explorer 4.6L, 2000-2003 Ford E150 4.6L, 2000-2003 Ford Excur-
sion, E150, E250, E350 5.4L, 2004 Ford F250 6.8L, 2000-2003 Ford All 6.8L, 2003-2005 Lincoln
Town Car 4.6L, 2003-2004 Lincoln Aviator 4.6L
85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH85FB-XL3F
2003 Ford Mustang w/o Supercharged Eng. 4.6L, 2002 Ford Mustang 4.6L, 2003-2005 Ford
F150 4.6L, 2002-2005 Ford Explorer 4.6L, 2000-2003 Ford E150 4.6L, 2000-2003 Ford Excur-
sion, E150, E250, E350 5.4L, 2004 Ford F250 6.8L, 2000-2003 Ford All 6.8L, 2003-2005 Lincoln
Town Car 4.6L, 2003-2004 Lincoln Aviator 4.6L
85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH85FB-F50F 1996-1997 Mustang Cobra 4.6L 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH80B-E9ZF 1989 - 1993 Ford Mustang 5.0, 1991-1993 Ford Thunderbird 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH80FB-F2VZ
1993-1994 Ford Crown Victoria 4.6L, 1994-1995 Ford Mustang 3.8L/5.0L, 1994-1995 Ford
Thunderbird 4.6L, 1993-1994 Lincoln Town Car 4.6L, 1994-1995 Mercury Cougar 4.6L, 1993-
1994 Mercury Grand Marquis 4.6L
80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH85FB-F81F
1999-2002 Ford Expedition 4.6L/5.4L, 1999-2003 Ford F-150 4.6L/5.4L, 2004 Ford F-150
Heritage 4.6L/5.4L, 1999 Ford F-250, F-350 4.6L/5.4L, 2002-2003 Lincoln Blackwood 5.4L,
1999-2002 Lincoln Navigator 5.4L
85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
MH85FB-F6UF 1999-2001 Ford Mustang 3.8L/4.6L/5.4L 85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - OE Replacement
1918
P-N-P MAF MAF HOUSING W/SENSOR
21
FORD GT350
Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com Call 888-835-9009 | Visit pmas-maf.com
MAF HOUSING W/SENSOR
PA RT # A P P L I C AT I O N D E S C R I P T I O N
MH30-HPX
Includes PIG-V 3" Blow through MAF with HPX sensor. Will support 650WHP. Plug
and Play harness additional $15.
3” Housing w/HPX Mass Airflow Sensor
MH30-HPXE
Has 33% more range than HPX, 3” Tube will support 850WHP. Includes PIG-V. Plug
and Play harness additional $15
3” Housing w/HPX-E Mass Airflow Sensor - Ext. Range
MH35-HPX
Includes PIG-V 3.5” Tube Blow through MAF with HPX Sensor. Will support 850
RWHP. Plug and Play harness additional $15.
3.5” Housing w/HPX Mass Airflow Sensor
MH35-HPXE
Includes PIG-V. Has 33% more range than HPX, will support over 1000+WHP. Plug
and Play harness additional $15
3.5” Housing w/HPX-E Mass Airflow Sensor - Ext Range
MH80B-1800 Black housing. Measures 80MM id. Curve for Lightning MAF. 450 rwhp. 80mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 1800KG/HR - Black
MH85B-1800
Black housing. Measures 85MM id. Direct replacement for Lightning MAF.
450 rwhp. Universal
85mm Housing w/Tuned MAF - 1800KG/HR - Black - Universal